
NO. NAME COMPANY PHONE NO EMAIL

1 Ken Stadlin
VP Business Development New Columbia Solar (410) 533-4499 kstadlin@newcolumbiasolar.com

2 Robert Pierno
Business Development Manager Sol Customer Solutions, LLC (202) 588-6459 robert.pierno@solsystems.com

3 Dennis Harris
Account Manager Whikesake Ekectruc Supply (202) 894-7002 dennis.harris@wesupplydc.com

4 John M. Corliss, Jr., PE 
Vice President & Chief Engineer PEER Consultants, P.C. (781) 238-8880 CorlissJ@peercpc.com

5 Nick Hayes WDC Solar (443) 981-9392 nhayes@wdcsolar.com

6 Bernie Leipold
Business Devlopment Manager CSI Engineering, P.C. (240) 845-7005 bernie@csie.com

7 Devendra Rajwade Solarpark (510) 483-7200 devendra.rajwade@solarparkusa.com

8 Katrina Jones Capital Business Solutions, LLC (202) 883-0819 kjones@capitalbusinesssolutionsllc.com

9 Jessica Pitts
Principal Flywheel Development, LLC (202) 715-1650 jpitts@flywheeldevelopment.com

10 Chris Kane, P.E., J.D. P3 Colloborative, LLC (609) 802-6506 chris.kane@p3collaborative.com
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NO. NAME COMPANY PHONE NO EMAIL

1 Elliott Garfinkel P.Eng., MBA 
Managing Partner MCW Consultants Ltd. (204) 779-7900 EGarfinkel@mcw.com

2 Martha Yohann City Construction, LLC (202) 250-8480 my@citycorp.us

3 Lisa Deane Federal Contractors, Inc. (202) 232-2068 lisa.deane@federalci.com

4 Antonio Harrison
Project Manager Greenscape Energy (202) 621-6623 aharrison@greenscape.energy

5 David Wright
Director of Project Development Groundswell (240) 772-1331 david.wright@groundswell.org

6 Matt McCall ALFA Tech Consulting, Inc. (202) 999-9017 matt@alfatechconsulting.biz

7 Rob Thorne
CEO Public Performance Management (202) 735-8899 rob@publicpm.com

8
Sierra Nguyen, FSO
Director of Marketing & Business 
Development

Setty and Associates International, PLCC (202) 393-1523 Sierra.Nguyen@setty.com

9 LaTara Harris DMV Solar (443) 827-1333 latara.harris@gmail.com

10 Akili C. Cooper, MBA
Founder, CEO Advanced Energy Solutions (202) 494-0463 acooper@adv-energysolutions.com
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NO. NAME COMPANY PHONE NO EMAIL

1 Seydou Traore, Ph.D. Capitol Services Management, Inc. (202) 563-5033 admin@thecsmi.com

2 Barbara Thompson Capitol Services Management, Inc. (202) 563-5033 admin@thecsmi.com

3 John Finnerty
Director of Business Development Standard Solar (301) 944-5118 John.finnerty@standardsolar.com

4 Henry Neoman
CEO NEO, LLC (410) 600-5469 henry@neo-llc.com

5
Somanna Moodera, PE, LEED AP BD+C, 
LC, ICC
Electrical Department Head

Engenium Group (202) 505-3646 smoodera@engeniumgroup.com

6 Candance Lyles WDC Solar (202) 506-7586 gogreen@wdcsolar.com

7
Kimberly Gray
Supervisory, Contract Specialist Contracting 
Officer

Department of General Services
Contracts & Procurement

(202) 510-0151 kim.gray@dc.gov

8 Franklin Austin, CPPB, CPM
Contracting Officer

Department of General Services
Contracts & Procurement

(202) 407-6832 franklin.austin5@dc.gov

9
George G. Lewis, CPPO
Chief Procurement Officer
Chief of Contracts & Procurement

Department of General Services
Contracts & Procurement

(202) 727-2800 george.lewis@dc.gov

10
Jared Lang
Associate Director Engery Mgmt.& 
Sustainability

Department of General Services
Engery & Sustainability 

jared.lang@dc.gov
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NO. NAME COMPANY PHONE NO EMAIL

1 Paul Lanning Department of General Services
Engery & Sustainability SME Consultant

2 Brooke Hartman
School Conservation Coordinator 

Department of General Services
Engery & Sustainability 

(202) 701-3158 brooke.hartman@dc.gov

3 Gilbert G. Campbell Volt Energy, LLC (202) 729-8250 gcampbell@volt-energy.com
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